SCRAP
SOLUTIONS
CHANGING
THE GAME.
Unbeatable quality and
nothing less. This is the
promise Rotobec has been
delivering throughout the

24
MONTHS
OR
4000
HOURS
36
MONTHS
OR
5000
HOURS
WARRANTY PACKAGE
OIL QUICK COUPLER
ORANGE PEEL GRAPPLES
MODEL Weight (including rotator) Capacity Maximum Opening
SEMI-OPEN 4-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP4S050-RT502OR4 2,975 1,349 0.50 0.38 75 1903
OP4S075-RT502OR4 3,100 1,406 0.75 0.57 84 2136
OP4S100-RT502OR4 3,325 1,508 1.00 0.76 93 3/4 2382
OP4S125-RT1002OR4 4,470 2,028 1.25 0.96 93 1/4 2368
OP4S150-RT1002OR4 4,725 2,143 1.50 1.15 100 2537
OP4S200-RT1002OR4 5,035 2,284 2.00 1.53 112 2844
OP4S250-RT1002OR4 5,400 2,449 2.50 1.91 129 3276
OP4S300-RT1002OR4 7,125 3,232 3.00 2.29 130 3/4 3323
SEMI-OPEN 5-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP5S040-RT502OR5 3,465 1,571 0.52 0.40 74 1/2 1896
OP5S060-RT502OR5 3,620 1,642 0.78 0.60 83 2108
OP5S080-RT502OR5 3,895 1,766 1.04 0.80 92 1/2 2350
OP5S090-RT502OR5 5,065 2,297 1.18 0.90 92 1/2 2344
OP5S110-RT1002OR5 5,580 2,531 1.44 1.10 99 2516
OP5S140-RT1002OR5 5,965 2,706 1.83 1.40 112 2848
OP5S160-RT1002OR5 6,180 2,803 2.15 1.60 122 3094
OP5S200-RT1002OR5 6,405 2,905 2.62 2.00 128 3246
RPA POWER ATTACHMENTS - DEMOLITION
MODEL Weight
(including rotator) Capacity Maximum Opening Maximum Closing
3 X 2 TINE lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm in. mm
RPA2030D32-RGP900A 2,030 921 0.75 0.57 70 1779 7 1/2 189
RPA3045D32-RGP900 2,970 1,347 1.00 0.76 74 3/4 1899 9 3/4 246
RPA4570D32-RGP1300A 4,270 1,937 1.75 1.34 95 1/2 2424 12 1/4 314
RPA60100D32-RGP1702 7,055 3,200 3.50 2.68 114 1/2 2910 14 1/2 369
4 X 3 TINE lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm in. mm
RPA3045D43-RGP900 3,270 1,483 1.25 0.96 7 3/4 1899 9 3/4 247
RPA4570D43-RGP1300A 4,615 2,093 2.00 1.53 95 1/2 2424 12 1/4 312
RPA60100D43-RGP1702 7,765 3,522 4.00 3.06 114 1/2 2910 14 1/2 368
POLY GRAB GRAPPLES
MODEL Weight (including rotator) Capacity Maximum Opening
4-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP4FL25-RT142OR4 1135 515 0.33 0.25 55 1396
OP4FL35-RT142OR4 1205 547 0.46 0.35 67 3/4 1722
OP4FL50-RT142OR4 1635 742 0.65 0.50 70 1/2 1789
5-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm
OP5FL25-RT142OR5 1,225 556 0.33 0.25 55 1396
OP5FL35-RT142OR5 1,300 590 0.46 0.35 67 1/2 1718
OP5FL50-RT142OR5 1,765 801 0.65 0.50 78 1982
SCRAP SOLUTIONS TECHNICAL DATA
MEDIUM DUTY ORANGE PEEL GRAPPLES
MODEL Weight (including rotator) Capacity Maximum Opening
SEMI-OPEN 4-TINE SERIES lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm

40 in. / 1016 mm 35 8,000 1,900 862 1,200 544 700 318 400
48 in. / 1219 mm 45 10,000 2,900 1,315 1,800 816 1,100 499 600
57 in. / 1448 mm 60 14,000 4,200 1,905 2,800 1,270 1,800 816 900
67 in. / 1702 mm 85 20,000 6,800 3,084 4,400 1,996 3,000 1,361 1400
72 in. / 1829 mm 109 25,000 8,500 3,856 5,500 2,495 3,700 1,678 1700
78 in. / 1981 mm 128 30,000 11,000 4,990 6,000 2,722 4,000 1,814 1900
* 	Material descriptions are for Iron and steel scrap, published by the Institute of Scrap and Steel, Washington, D.C. Capacities are based
on tests under optimum conditions. Performance will vary with specific conditions.MAG GRABS
MODEL
Weight
(including rotator
and magnet)
Capacity Maximum Opening Other Possible Magnet
Size*
MAG GRAB lb kg yd3 m3 in. mm dia. in. dia. mm
OPM4S075-RT502E02-M36 5,125 2,325 0.75 0.57 97 2467 30 762
OPM4S100-RT502E02-M40 5,565 2,524 1.00 0.76 102 2591 36 914
OPM4S124-RT502E02-M36 5,380 2,440 1.25 0.96 108 2741 40 1016
OPM4S125-RT1002E02-M40 7,185 3,259 1.25 0.96 113 1/4 2875 36 914
OPM4S150-RT1002E02-M44 7,975 3,617 1.50 1.15 118 1/2 3010 40 1016
OPM4S100HD-RT1002E02-M40 7,140 3,239 1.00 0.76 109 1/2 2780 36 914
OPM4S150HD-RT1002E02-M50 9,410 4,268 1.50 1.15 122 1/2 3111 44 1118
OPM4S200HD-RT1002E02-M50 9,900 4,491 2.00 1.53 133 3/4 3394 44 1118
* 	See Scrap Magnets for more information.
Specifications and models may vary without
notice. For the most accurate and up-to-date
information, please visit our website or contact